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Event

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley

50 Yard Freestyle
Diving (11 Dives)
100 Yard Butterfly
100 Yard Freestyle
500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke

400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Event

200 Yard Medley Relay

200 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Individual Medley

50 Yard Freestyle
Diving (11 Dives)
100 Yard Butterfly
100 Yard Freestyle
500 Yard Freestyle

200 Yard Freestyle Relay

100 Yard Backstroke
100 Yard Breaststroke

400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PIAA State AA Records

Boys Records

Swimmer(s)

David Nolan, Kyle Ruddle
Sean Grier, Jeffrey Young
Trevor Sheild

David Nolan

Daniel Gosek

Bradley Buchter

Kevin Marsteller

David Nolan

Trevor Sheild

David Nolan, Benjamin Bauchwitz
Nicholas Pawlush, Jeffrey Young

David Nolan
Zach Stephens

Benjamin Bauchwitz, Shota Nakano

Sean Grier, David Nolan

Girls Records

Swimmer(s)

Emily Cornell, Olivia Tierney
Lauren Law, Sarah Hitchens
Adriana Grabski

Allie Szekely

Sarah Hitchens

Ashley Buchter

Margaret Gruber

Adriana Brabski

Lindsay Vrooman

Sarah Hitchens, Julie Dobson
Kaitlyn Alvanos, Julia Murphy
Kristen Shickora

Mallory Dietrich

Molly O'Brien, Lauren Law
Sarah Hitchens, Julie Dobson

Team
Hershey

Shady Side Academy
Hershey

Holy Ghost Prep
Trinity (Camp Hill)
York Suburban
Hershey

Shady Side Academy
Hershey

Hershey

Bloomsburg
Hershey

Team
Villa Maria Academy

Mifflinburg Area

Gwynedd Mercy Academy

Villa Maria Academy
Trinity (Camp Hill)
Mars Area
Mifflinburg Area
Ambridge Area

Villa Maria Academy

Marian Catholic
Oakland Catholic
Villa Maria Academy

Time
1:30.27

1:38.35
1:43.43
20.57
533.05
48.56
43.27
4:24.42
1:24.97

49.41
55.64
3:03.98

Time
1:45.81

1:47.05
1:59.66
22.91
482.80
53.50
49.57
4:43.93
1:36.39

53.88
1:02.55
3:28.90

Year
2010

2008
2010
2011
2013
2009
2010
2008
2009

2009
2011
2010

Year
2013

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2010
2012

2008
2006
2013



